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A000895338 ARUPA  SAHA Female No  1 1 UR  4  94.00  94.00  93.00  93.20  80.57  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104001 TANIA  DEBNATH Female No  2  1 2 OBC-B  4  93.50  91.00  93.00  91.33  75.00  6345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477208 SUPRIYA  DAS Female No  3  1 3 SC  4  92.75  95.00  90.00  88.83  74.43  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377585 FALGUNEE  DAM Female No  4 4 UR  3  91.25  98.00  83.00  86.17  64.75  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000331629 SUPRITA  SAHA Female No  5 5 UR  3  90.75  87.00  93.00  90.75  85.56  6832.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374544 TIYASHA  DAS Female No  6  2 6 SC  3  89.75  96.00  87.00  86.17  65.00  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001397123 ANIYA  BARAIK Female No  7  1 7 ST  5  88.75  91.00  84.00  87.00  70.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000245442 MONALI  DEBNATH Female No  8 8 UR  3  88.25  92.00  93.00  85.67  68.67  6567.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311810 ADRIJA  PAUL Female No  9  2 9 OBC-B  2  88.25  88.00  91.00  85.20  80.17  6913.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600079 MOUSAMI  ADHIKARI Female No  10  3 10 SC  6  88.00  85.00  91.00  84.00  67.29  6552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000759576 DEBAMITA  GHOSH Female No  11 11 UR  7  87.50  93.00  68.00  86.67  61.71  6173.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000447049 ALOKA  BISWAS Female No  12  4 12 SC  5  87.25  81.00  90.00  85.40  60.86  6468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000034409 SARMISTHA  DEY Female No  13 13 UR  7  87.00  90.00  76.00  86.40  64.14  6162.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001427295 PRARTHANA  SAHA Female No  14 14 UR  3  87.00  83.00  83.00  84.80  62.29  6381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001216912 SUSMITA  PAUL Female No  15  3 15 OBC-B  3  85.00  90.00  87.00  80.33  60.57  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633782 UMA  RAY Female No  16  5 16 SC  2  84.75  87.00  87.00  81.40  58.43  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493705 PRIYA  SUTRADHAR Female No  17  4 17 OBC-B  7  84.75  85.00  88.00  81.50  74.29  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000098055 SMREETIKA  RAY Female No  18  6 18 SC  1  84.50  90.00  70.00  84.20  68.43  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000868903 SANDHYA  RAY Female No  19  7 19 SC  2  84.25  87.00  75.00  81.80  50.29  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001212565 DISHA  SARKAR Female No  20  8 20 SC  23  81.50  81.00  81.00  80.33  45.71  6341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001564539 SHIKSHA KUMARI THAKUR Female No  21 21 UR  10  81.50  80.00  72.00  77.67  52.14  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000645292 PAYAL  SAH Female No  22 22 UR  3  81.25  97.00  73.00  72.83  40.57  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Alipurduar Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Alipurduar

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:50.49

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, History))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000318583 KOYEL  MAHATO Female No  23  5 23 OBC-B  1  80.50  94.00  54.00  78.17  51.71  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965643 POULAMI  SEN Female No  24 24 UR  1  79.50  84.00  70.00  77.80  63.71  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000987526 PAYAL  DAS Female No  25  9 25 SC  9  79.50  81.00  74.00  75.67  63.83  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000874934 BARNALI  BISWAS Female No  26 26 UR  3  79.00  70.00  98.00  77.60  47.00  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210903 DHARITRI  SARKAR Female No  27  10 27 SC  23  78.75  80.00  70.00  77.67  47.86  6341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000036605 RUKSANA  PARVEEN Female No  28  1 28 OBC-A  2  78.50  80.00  82.00  71.33  53.00  6163.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001144539 BIDISHA  BISWAS Female No  29  11 29 SC  20  78.25  60.00  81.00  73.67  63.83  6274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590389 PURNIMA  DAS Female No  30  12 30 SC  4  77.50  72.00  81.00  73.33  49.43  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333106 BINITA  SHARMA Female No  31 31 UR  2  77.50  70.00  81.00  72.00  63.60  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000269210 PAPI  MANTA Female No  32  13 32 SC  7  76.50  66.00  84.00  67.83  59.86  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000077965 RIMA  KARJEE Female No  33  14 33 SC  1  75.75  77.00  57.00  76.60  51.71  6448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000626295 MENAKA  BISWAS Female No  34  15 34 SC  8  75.00  72.00  78.00  73.00  54.29  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078240 SUPTOTTHITA  DAS Female No  35  16 35 SC  5  74.00  80.00  56.00  67.50  54.86  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461159 JYOTI  LAKRA Female No  36  2 36 ST  4  73.50  84.00  57.00  71.00  54.25  6855.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114841 RITIKA  ROY Female No  37  17 37 SC  1  72.50  78.00  52.00  71.60  52.71  6382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646606 SRISTI  YELMO Female No  38  3 38 ST  5  72.50  70.00  62.00  69.17  39.57  6336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167570 AFSANA  SARKAR Female No  39  2 39 OBC-A  3  72.00  84.00  60.00  68.80  35.00  6894.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001101934 RITU  ORAON Female No  40  4 40 ST  3  72.00  72.00  57.00  71.60  45.00  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356789 PRITI  HANSDAH Female No  41  5 41 ST  5  71.00  80.00  66.00  65.33  46.00  6248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486027 JEBINA  KHATUN Female No  42 42 UR  23  71.00  71.00  46.00  70.67  47.00  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204117 CHUMKI  ROY Female No  43  18 43 SC  6  70.75  63.00  57.00  67.17  38.57  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594801 MUSKAN  ORAON Female No  44  6 44 ST  4  70.25  68.00  75.00  67.00  39.43  6744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000933705 RUPANTY  MAHALI Female No  45  7 45 ST  9  70.25  47.00  80.00  69.60  40.00  7264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607388 ERINA  KULLU Female No  46  8 46 ST  2  69.50  82.00  60.00  66.33  42.86  6811.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001960934 CHANDRIKA  KARJEE Female No  47 47 UR  4  69.25  71.00  66.00  68.20  46.43  6989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001403552 MANJIRA  SAHA Female No  48 48 UR  5  69.00  73.00  52.00  66.17  42.43  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000621378 SANJANA CHIK BARAIK Female No  49  9 49 ST  4  69.00  70.00  71.00  65.17  40.43  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563624 PURNIMA  CHHETRI Female No  50 50 UR  2  69.00  65.00  77.00  67.20  45.57  6404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000976085 RITIKA  PRASAD Female No  51 51 UR  5  68.75  60.00  90.00  65.83  45.71  6384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578362 SARMISTHA  DEBNATH Female No  52 52 UR  5  68.75  60.00  50.00  66.33  47.00  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560712 PRERNA  BARAIK Female No  53  10 53 ST  3  68.00  65.00  80.00  62.00  43.86  7062.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001052332 ANSHU  MUNDA Female No  54  11 54 ST  10  67.75  60.00  95.00  62.60  37.86  6873.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000845471 RAKHI  RAY Female No  55  19 55 SC  5  67.25  68.00  70.00  62.83  29.71  6403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000186413 SUJATA  MAJUMDAR Female No  56 56 UR  3  66.50  67.00  76.00  59.00  26.00  6297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509125 SWEATY  PARVEN Female No  57  3 57 OBC-A  4  66.25  61.00  52.00  63.17  49.71  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001565354 LISHA  ORAON Female No  58  12 58 ST  5  66.25  54.00  75.00  61.60  56.33  7033.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001820365 SANJITA  ROY Female No  59 59 UR  4  66.00  75.00  44.00  64.00  45.71  6739.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191820 NIKITA  TOPPO Female No  60  13 60 ST  5  65.75  70.00  46.00  65.50  58.14  6927.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001060891 SONALI  DEY SARKAR Female No  61 61 UR  3  65.75  51.00  62.00  59.50  36.57  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001690013 TWINKLE  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  62 62 UR  1  65.25  52.00  73.00  63.00  47.20  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928428 SUJITA  KARKI Female No  63 63 UR  5  64.75  63.00  66.00  58.83  42.71  6922.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001499701 MAMONI  DAS Female No  64 64 UR  24  64.25  70.00  44.00  64.83  42.43  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333357 SMRITI  ROY Female No  65  20 65 SC  7  64.25  55.00  70.00  63.40  45.57  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343197 JOGITA  DAS Female No  66  21 66 SC  3  64.25  50.00  60.00  61.40  51.00  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001647892 ANJELA  MITRA Female No  67 67 UR  5  64.00  68.00  66.00  61.60  61.80  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000642598 PALAK  GHOSH Female No  68 68 UR  1  63.50  63.00  50.00  60.80  42.71  6338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343797 PRIYANKA  DEBNATH Female No  69  6 69 OBC-B  11  63.25  70.00  50.00  60.33  39.14  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000394373 PRIYA  SARKAR Female No  70 70 UR  4  63.00  51.00  61.00  62.40  48.71  6242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000916228 SNEHA  SUTRADHAR Female No  71  7 71 OBC-B  3  62.75  52.00  56.00  57.50  38.43  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498208 DIKSHA  CHHETRI Female No  72 72 UR  5  61.75  60.00  63.00  56.83  35.14  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001253010 SILINA  URAON Female No  73  14 73 ST  6  61.50  60.00  52.00  58.33  27.57  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380448 SANGITA  RAY Female No  74  22 74 SC  3  61.50  51.00  71.00  57.80  51.14  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392712 KASHMITA  TOPPO Female No  75  15 75 ST  7  61.50  47.00  44.00  57.67  34.00  6954.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001185681 ANURADHA  GUIDEY Female No  76  23 76 SC  5  61.00  68.00  58.00  58.50  45.29  6315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239944 BIJLI  BARMAN Female No  77  24 77 SC  1  61.00  67.00  42.00  60.00  47.71  6787.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001077806 PUJA  DEY SARKAR Female No  78 78 UR  3  61.00  50.00  52.00  56.17  46.29  6285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012695 SHMRITY CHIK BARAIK Female No  79  16 79 ST  7  61.00  44.00  46.00  58.17  32.71  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001661224 ANKITA  PAUL Female No  80 80 UR  14  60.75  61.00  64.00  57.40  43.80  6327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924760 PRIYA  DAS Female No  81  25 81 SC  1  60.75  53.00  44.00  58.00  44.86  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048353 SUSMITA  SARKAR Female No  82  8 82 OBC-B  6  60.75  45.00  50.00  58.00  45.00  6422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001240741 PARTHNA  TOPPO Female No  83  17 83 ST  4  60.50  58.00  53.00  55.00  32.14  6992.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001060739 RASHMITA  DUTTA Female No  84 84 UR  8  60.00  55.00  64.00  56.33  73.40  7013.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000576634 SUNIKA  KOROWA Female No  85  18 85 ST  5  59.50  64.00  51.00  55.17  37.71  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000599543 JUHITA  ROY Female No  86  26 86 SC  3  59.25  57.00  50.00  55.50  45.57  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922270 NISHA  AGRAHARI Female No  87 87 UR  1  59.25  55.00  57.00  55.83  55.50  6894.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203199 SIMRAN  TIRKEY Female No  88  19 88 ST  5  58.50  67.00  44.00  55.83  35.43  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A000903450 NAZIA  KHATUN Female No  89  4 89 OBC-A  5  58.50  63.00  44.00  54.00  38.86  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139761 SAJANI  DAS Female No  90  9 90 OBC-B  2  58.00  58.00  44.00  55.20  44.71  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929100 KHUSHI  ROY Female No  91  27 91 SC  5  57.25  44.00  44.00  54.17  46.71  6310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614637 ARPITA  ROY Female No  92  28 92 SC  2  57.00  60.00  44.00  56.60  51.86  6440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153339 BHARSWATI  DAS Female No  93  29 93 SC  4  56.75  57.00  51.00  54.33  48.86  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001225395 ANASTASIA  BARLA Female No  94  20 94 ST  4  56.25  60.00  50.00  53.83  45.71  6446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011178 SANIA  KARJEE Female No  95  21 95 ST  1  56.00  68.00  46.00  53.17  41.29  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001252206 NITISHA  ORAON Female No  96 96 UR  8  55.50  50.00  44.00  51.67  48.57  6694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174695 SWEETA  MINJ Female No  97  22 97 ST  6  55.50  46.00  44.00  52.50  36.00  6178.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363326 ROBINTA  ORAON Female No  98  23 98 ST  7  55.25  46.00  50.00  53.00  27.86  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000644586 PRIYA  KUJUR Female No  99 99 UR  4  55.00  58.00  45.00  52.00  38.14  7808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000914186 PRACHI  ORAON Female No  100  24 100 ST  4  54.50  50.00  44.00  51.00  32.14  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902504 MANIKA  ROY Female No  101  30 101 SC  2  53.50  60.00  44.00  50.33  36.71  6818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299400 TRISHA  NATH Female No  102  10 102 OBC-B  1  53.25  63.00  44.00  51.40  41.57  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121344 DIPALI  TIRKEY Female No  103  25 103 ST  12  52.25  55.00  44.00  49.83  30.71  7916.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001640385 RASMI  PERVIN Female No  104 104 UR  2  51.50  60.00  50.00  49.00  29.57  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002015820 ABINASH  KOUR Female No  105  31 105 SC  6  51.50  44.00  64.00  49.40  49.50  6630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863730 PRITHA  ROY Female No  106  32 106 SC  1  50.75  50.00  44.00  49.40  35.29  6320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379249 ROSHNI  KACHHWA Female No  107  26 107 ST  5  50.00  53.00  44.00  48.33  29.71  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000303274 KASHIS  KUJUR Female No  108  27 108 ST  11  48.25  45.00  44.00  48.00  32.00  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000036605 RUKSANA  PARVEEN Female No  28  1 1 OBC-A  2  78.50  80.00  82.00  71.33  53.00  6163.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167570 AFSANA  SARKAR Female No  39  2 2 OBC-A  3  72.00  84.00  60.00  68.80  35.00  6894.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509125 SWEATY  PARVEN Female No  57  3 3 OBC-A  4  66.25  61.00  52.00  63.17  49.71  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903450 NAZIA  KHATUN Female No  89  4 4 OBC-A  5  58.50  63.00  44.00  54.00  38.86  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001104001 TANIA  DEBNATH Female No  2  1 1 OBC-B  4  93.50  91.00  93.00  91.33  75.00  6345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311810 ADRIJA  PAUL Female No  9  2 2 OBC-B  2  88.25  88.00  91.00  85.20  80.17  6913.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001216912 SUSMITA  PAUL Female No  15  3 3 OBC-B  3  85.00  90.00  87.00  80.33  60.57  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493705 PRIYA  SUTRADHAR Female No  17  4 4 OBC-B  7  84.75  85.00  88.00  81.50  74.29  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318583 KOYEL  MAHATO Female No  23  5 5 OBC-B  1  80.50  94.00  54.00  78.17  51.71  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343797 PRIYANKA  DEBNATH Female No  69  6 6 OBC-B  11  63.25  70.00  50.00  60.33  39.14  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000916228 SNEHA  SUTRADHAR Female No  71  7 7 OBC-B  3  62.75  52.00  56.00  57.50  38.43  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048353 SUSMITA  SARKAR Female No  82  8 8 OBC-B  6  60.75  45.00  50.00  58.00  45.00  6422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139761 SAJANI  DAS Female No  90  9 9 OBC-B  2  58.00  58.00  44.00  55.20  44.71  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299400 TRISHA  NATH Female No  102  10 10 OBC-B  1  53.25  63.00  44.00  51.40  41.57  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000477208 SUPRIYA  DAS Female No  3  1 1 SC  4  92.75  95.00  90.00  88.83  74.43  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374544 TIYASHA  DAS Female No  6  2 2 SC  3  89.75  96.00  87.00  86.17  65.00  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600079 MOUSAMI  ADHIKARI Female No  10  3 3 SC  6  88.00  85.00  91.00  84.00  67.29  6552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000447049 ALOKA  BISWAS Female No  12  4 4 SC  5  87.25  81.00  90.00  85.40  60.86  6468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633782 UMA  RAY Female No  16  5 5 SC  2  84.75  87.00  87.00  81.40  58.43  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000098055 SMREETIKA  RAY Female No  18  6 6 SC  1  84.50  90.00  70.00  84.20  68.43  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000868903 SANDHYA  RAY Female No  19  7 7 SC  2  84.25  87.00  75.00  81.80  50.29  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001212565 DISHA  SARKAR Female No  20  8 8 SC  23  81.50  81.00  81.00  80.33  45.71  6341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000987526 PAYAL  DAS Female No  25  9 9 SC  9  79.50  81.00  74.00  75.67  63.83  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210903 DHARITRI  SARKAR Female No  27  10 10 SC  23  78.75  80.00  70.00  77.67  47.86  6341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001144539 BIDISHA  BISWAS Female No  29  11 11 SC  20  78.25  60.00  81.00  73.67  63.83  6274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001590389 PURNIMA  DAS Female No  30  12 12 SC  4  77.50  72.00  81.00  73.33  49.43  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000269210 PAPI  MANTA Female No  32  13 13 SC  7  76.50  66.00  84.00  67.83  59.86  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000077965 RIMA  KARJEE Female No  33  14 14 SC  1  75.75  77.00  57.00  76.60  51.71  6448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000626295 MENAKA  BISWAS Female No  34  15 15 SC  8  75.00  72.00  78.00  73.00  54.29  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078240 SUPTOTTHITA  DAS Female No  35  16 16 SC  5  74.00  80.00  56.00  67.50  54.86  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114841 RITIKA  ROY Female No  37  17 17 SC  1  72.50  78.00  52.00  71.60  52.71  6382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204117 CHUMKI  ROY Female No  43  18 18 SC  6  70.75  63.00  57.00  67.17  38.57  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000845471 RAKHI  RAY Female No  55  19 19 SC  5  67.25  68.00  70.00  62.83  29.71  6403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333357 SMRITI  ROY Female No  65  20 20 SC  7  64.25  55.00  70.00  63.40  45.57  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343197 JOGITA  DAS Female No  66  21 21 SC  3  64.25  50.00  60.00  61.40  51.00  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380448 SANGITA  RAY Female No  74  22 22 SC  3  61.50  51.00  71.00  57.80  51.14  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001185681 ANURADHA  GUIDEY Female No  76  23 23 SC  5  61.00  68.00  58.00  58.50  45.29  6315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239944 BIJLI  BARMAN Female No  77  24 24 SC  1  61.00  67.00  42.00  60.00  47.71  6787.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924760 PRIYA  DAS Female No  81  25 25 SC  1  60.75  53.00  44.00  58.00  44.86  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000599543 JUHITA  ROY Female No  86  26 26 SC  3  59.25  57.00  50.00  55.50  45.57  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929100 KHUSHI  ROY Female No  91  27 27 SC  5  57.25  44.00  44.00  54.17  46.71  6310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614637 ARPITA  ROY Female No  92  28 28 SC  2  57.00  60.00  44.00  56.60  51.86  6440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153339 BHARSWATI  DAS Female No  93  29 29 SC  4  56.75  57.00  51.00  54.33  48.86  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902504 MANIKA  ROY Female No  101  30 30 SC  2  53.50  60.00  44.00  50.33  36.71  6818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002015820 ABINASH  KOUR Female No  105  31 31 SC  6  51.50  44.00  64.00  49.40  49.50  6630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863730 PRITHA  ROY Female No  106  32 32 SC  1  50.75  50.00  44.00  49.40  35.29  6320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001397123 ANIYA  BARAIK Female No  7  1 1 ST  5  88.75  91.00  84.00  87.00  70.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461159 JYOTI  LAKRA Female No  36  2 2 ST  4  73.50  84.00  57.00  71.00  54.25  6855.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646606 SRISTI  YELMO Female No  38  3 3 ST  5  72.50  70.00  62.00  69.17  39.57  6336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001101934 RITU  ORAON Female No  40  4 4 ST  3  72.00  72.00  57.00  71.60  45.00  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356789 PRITI  HANSDAH Female No  41  5 5 ST  5  71.00  80.00  66.00  65.33  46.00  6248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594801 MUSKAN  ORAON Female No  44  6 6 ST  4  70.25  68.00  75.00  67.00  39.43  6744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933705 RUPANTY  MAHALI Female No  45  7 7 ST  9  70.25  47.00  80.00  69.60  40.00  7264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607388 ERINA  KULLU Female No  46  8 8 ST  2  69.50  82.00  60.00  66.33  42.86  6811.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000621378 SANJANA CHIK BARAIK Female No  49  9 9 ST  4  69.00  70.00  71.00  65.17  40.43  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560712 PRERNA  BARAIK Female No  53  10 10 ST  3  68.00  65.00  80.00  62.00  43.86  7062.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001052332 ANSHU  MUNDA Female No  54  11 11 ST  10  67.75  60.00  95.00  62.60  37.86  6873.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001565354 LISHA  ORAON Female No  58  12 12 ST  5  66.25  54.00  75.00  61.60  56.33  7033.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191820 NIKITA  TOPPO Female No  60  13 13 ST  5  65.75  70.00  46.00  65.50  58.14  6927.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001253010 SILINA  URAON Female No  73  14 14 ST  6  61.50  60.00  52.00  58.33  27.57  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392712 KASHMITA  TOPPO Female No  75  15 15 ST  7  61.50  47.00  44.00  57.67  34.00  6954.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012695 SHMRITY CHIK BARAIK Female No  79  16 16 ST  7  61.00  44.00  46.00  58.17  32.71  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001240741 PARTHNA  TOPPO Female No  83  17 17 ST  4  60.50  58.00  53.00  55.00  32.14  6992.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000576634 SUNIKA  KOROWA Female No  85  18 18 ST  5  59.50  64.00  51.00  55.17  37.71  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203199 SIMRAN  TIRKEY Female No  88  19 19 ST  5  58.50  67.00  44.00  55.83  35.43  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001225395 ANASTASIA  BARLA Female No  94  20 20 ST  4  56.25  60.00  50.00  53.83  45.71  6446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011178 SANIA  KARJEE Female No  95  21 21 ST  1  56.00  68.00  46.00  53.17  41.29  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174695 SWEETA  MINJ Female No  97  22 22 ST  6  55.50  46.00  44.00  52.50  36.00  6178.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000363326 ROBINTA  ORAON Female No  98  23 23 ST  7  55.25  46.00  50.00  53.00  27.86  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000914186 PRACHI  ORAON Female No  100  24 24 ST  4  54.50  50.00  44.00  51.00  32.14  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121344 DIPALI  TIRKEY Female No  103  25 25 ST  12  52.25  55.00  44.00  49.83  30.71  7916.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379249 ROSHNI  KACHHWA Female No  107  26 26 ST  5  50.00  53.00  44.00  48.33  29.71  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000303274 KASHIS  KUJUR Female No  108  27 27 ST  11  48.25  45.00  44.00  48.00  32.00  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


